
Chapter

# of active 

members (May 

2017)

# of New 

Members in 

S2017

Sem. GPA Cum. GPA

New 

member 

Sem. GPA 

S2017

Alpha Chi Omega 69 0 3.430 3.361 n/a

Delta Zeta 69 0 3.551 3.411 n/a

Phi Mu 69 4 3.498 3.421 3.633

Phi Sigma Sigma 76 0 3.619 3.528 n/a

Theta Nu Xi 2 0 3.818 3.076 n/a

Alpha Tau Omega 53 3 3.311 3.24 2.770

Delta Tau Delta 38 4 3.105 3.065 3.035

Zeta Beta Tau 40 4 3.380 3.296 3.272

2159

1751

416

19.27%

44

68

3.119

3.193

3.210

3.270

3.393

3.493

3.43

3.52

3.36

3.28

724

131

16.19%

1027

285

20.68%% of Women that are Greek

All Independent Student Cumulative GPA

All Independent Men

Fraternity Men

% of Males that are Greek

All Independent Women

Sorority Women

IFC Semester GPA

Independent Women Cumulative GPA

Independent Women Semester GPA

Panhellenic Cumulative GPA

Panhellenic Semester GPA

Greek Cumulative GPA

Average Chapter Size (men)

Average Chapter Size (women)

Independent Men Cumulative GPA

Independent Men Semester GPA

IFC Cumulative GPA

FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.44

ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA =  3.366

Total Students

Total Independent

Total Greek Membership

% of all students that is Greek


