Chapter	# of <u>active</u> members (May 2017)	# of New Members in S2017	Sem. GPA	Cum. GPA	New member Sem. GPA S2017	
Alpha Chi Omega	69	0	3.430	3.361	n/a	
Delta Zeta	69	0	3.551	3.411	n/a	
Phi Mu	69	4	3.498	3.421	3.633	
Phi Sigma Sigma	76	0	3.619	3.528	n/a	
Theta Nu Xi	2	0	3.818	3.076	n/a	
FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.44						
Alpha Tau Omega	53	3	3.311	3.24	2.770	
Delta Tau Delta	38	4	3.105	3.065	3.035	
Zeta Beta Tau	40	4	3.380	3.296	3.272	
ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.366						

Total Students	2159
Total Independent	1751
Total Greek Membership	416
% of all students that is Greek	19.27%
Average Chapter Size (men)	44
Average Chapter Size (women)	68
Independent Men Cumulative GPA	3.119
Independent Men Semester GPA	3.193
IFC Cumulative GPA	3.210
IFC Semester GPA	3.270
Independent Women Cumulative GPA	3.393
Independent Women Semester GPA	3.493
Panhellenic Cumulative GPA	3.43
Panhellenic Semester GPA	3.52
Greek Cumulative GPA	3.36
All Independent Student Cumulative GPA	3.28
All Independent Men	724
Fraternity Men	131
% of Males that are Greek	16.19%
All Independent Women	1027
Sorority Women	285
% of Women that are Greek	20.68%